NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
PIONEERS OF MULTI-MATTM
NEW SHOULDER MILLING INSERT – 4 CUTTING EDGES
2 3
NEW SHOULDER MILLING INSERT
4 CUTTING EDGES
LT 3130		 LT 3000
ADVANTAGES
• 4 Cutting edges – Economic shoulder milling
• True and precise 90° – No mismatches after multiple passes
• Wiper flat – Optimized for better surface finishing
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
• Available in MAGIA and MAGIA PRO
• Available from diameter 25mm to 125mm
• Replaces 2-cutting edge inserts (e.g. APKT 10... APKT 16...)
• Not recommended for Helical Interpolation or Ramping Down
END MILL – ANKX 170608 PNTR
SHELL MILL – ANKX 170608 PNTR
PRODUCT RANGE
DESIGNATION D d L  L1 Ap Z CATALOG #
LT 787 W-D-D025/2 25 25 44 100 12 2 M2001787
LT 787 W-W-D032/3 32 32 50 110 12 3 M2001789
LT 787 W-W-D040/4 40 32 50 115 12 4 M2001792
DESIGNATION D d L Ap Z CATALOG #
LT 787 M-W-D040/4 40 16 40 12 4 M2001790
LT 787 M-W-D050/5 50 22 40 12 5 M2001793
LT 787 M-W-D063/6 63 22 40 12 6 M2001794
LT 787 M-W-D080/7 80 27 50 12 7 M2001795
LT 787 M-W-D0100/8 100 32 50 12 8 M2003825
LT 787 M-W-D0125/9 125 40 63 12 9 M2003826
LT 787 M-D-D160/10 * 160 40 63 12 10 M2003827
Key: M2000602   Screw: M2000597
* ON REQUEST
DESIGNATION GRADE